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Unique

Produs / Product
cm m² m² kg brutto kg

Faianţă / Wall tile 60 x 30 x 0,9 EN 14411:2012, Annex K, BIII GL 7 1,26 40 50,40 23,6 960

Decor / Insert 60 x 30 x 0,9 EN 14411:2012, Annex K, BIII GL 6 1,08



161161

2060-01012060-0103

2060-0123

2660-0109

2660-0114

2060-0130

2060-0121

2060-0108

gri/gray | lucios/glossy

gri/gray | lucios/glossy

gri/gray | mat-lucios/matt-glossy

multicolor/multicolour | lucios/glossymulticolor/multicolour | lucios/glossy

alb/white | lucios/glossy

alb/white | lucios/glossy

alb/white | lucios/glossy

V1

60 x 30

bej/beige | mat/matt
2060-0133

60 x 30

V3


